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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
6
5
4
7
1
3

Name
Pittman János
Kiss Balázs
Papp István
Burián Balázs
Gurdon Dániel
ifj. Ladányi László
Pásztor Gábor

Laps
16
15
15
11
9
8
7

Total Tm
10:14.827
10:05.856
10:28.853
10:44.725
10:13.522
10:36.305
6:46.987

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
22.997

-- 5 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --
-- 9 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
22.997

-- 4 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
35.672
37.815
37.639
41.263
41.133
42.649
40.810

In Lap
8

11
11
8
3
1
5

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 6 5 4 7 1 3

RCOR V. fordulóRCOR V. forduló

Dáka (0.26 Km)Dáka (0.26 Km)

2011.08.05.  20:392011.08.05.  20:39

AlapAlap
időmérőidőmérő

időmérő Aidőmérő A

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 24,358

Best Tm: 35.672, Spd: 26,239

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Pittman János

RaceTime: 10:14
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